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WRIS 2 Designated Contacts (WRIS2 Data Sharing Agreement, Section XVII) 

Arizona 

PACIA 

Mr. Thomas Colombo 

TColombo@azdes.gov 

Arizona 

SUIA 

Mr. Andrew Baldwin 

ABaldwin@azdes.gov 

Arkansas 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Artee Williams 

Artee.Williams@arkansas.gov 

Delaware 

SUIA 

Mr. W. Tom MacPherson 

Tom.MacPherson@state.de.us 

Delaware 

PACIA 

Mr. Thomas M. Smith 

ThomasM.Smith@state.de.us 

Florida 

SUIA 

Mr. Charles Coutemanche 

CoutemC@dor.state.fl.su 

 

mailto:TColombo@azdes.gov
mailto:ABaldwin@azdes.gov
mailto:Artee.Williams@arkansas.gov
mailto:Tom.MacPherson@state.de.us
mailto:CoutemC@dor.state.fl.su
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Florida 

PACIA 

Mr. Tony Carter 

Tony.Carter@deo.myflorida.com 

Idaho 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Roger B. Madsen  

roger.madsen@labor.idaho.gov 

Illinois 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Tom Revane  

thomas.revane@illinois.gov 

Illinois 

PACIA 

Mr. James Potts 

James.Potts@illinois.gov 

Indiana 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Garmell Hudson 

ghudson@dwd.in.gov 

Indiana 

SUIA/PACIA  

Ms. Debra Gibson  

dgibson@dwd.in.gov 

 

mailto:Tony.Carter@deo.myflorida.com
mailto:roger.madsen@labor.idaho.gov
mailto:thomas.revane@illinois.gov
mailto:James.Potts@illinois.gov
mailto:ghudson@dwd.in.gov
mailto:dgibson@dwd.in.gov
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Iowa 

SUIA 

Mr. Michael Wilkinson 

michael.wilkinson@iwd.iowa.gov 

Iowa 

PACIA 

Ms. Lori Adams 

lori.adams@iwd.iowa.gov 

Kansas 

SUIA 

Mr. Joe T. Vining 

Joe.Vining@dol.ks.gov 

Kansas 

PACIA 

Ms. Christine Bohannon 

cbohannon@kansascommerce.com 

Kansas 

PACIA 

Mr. Inayat Noormohmad 

inayat.noormohmad@dol.ks.gov 

Kentucky 

SUIA 

Ms. Becky Poling 

Becky.Poling@ky.gov 

 

 

mailto:michael.wilkinson@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:lori.adams@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:Joe.Vining@dol.ks.gov
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Kentucky 

PACIA 

Mr. Kevin Adams        

Kevina.Adams@ky.gov 

Louisiana 

SUIA/PACIA  

Mr. Peter Wright 

pwright@lwc.la.gov 

Louisiana 

PACIA 

Ms. Kelly Ebey 

kebey@lwc.la.gov 

Maine 

SUIA 

Ms. Laura L. Boyett  

laura.l.boyett@maine.gov 

Maine 

PACIA 

Mr. Christopher Boudreau 

Christopher.L.Boudreau@ maine.gov 

Maryland 

SUIA 

Ms. Julie Squire 

jsquire@dllr.state.md.us 

 

 

mailto:Kevina.Adams@ky.gov
mailto:pwright@lwc.la.gov
mailto:kebey@lwc.la.gov
mailto:laura.l.boyett@maine.gov
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Maryland 

PACIA 

Ms. Carolyn Mitchell 

camitchell@dllr.state.md.us 

Minnesota 

SUIA/PACIA 

Ms. Deb Serum  

deb.serum@state.mn.us 

Mississippi 

SUIA 

Mr. Timothy Rush 

trush@mdes.ms.gov 

Mississippi 

PACIA 

Ms. Yolonda Boone  

yboone@mdes.ms.gov 

Missouri 

PACIA 

Ms. Amy Sublett 

amy.sublett@ded.mo.gov 

Missouri 

SUIA 

Mr. Ken Jacob 

ken.jacob@labor.mo.gov 

 

 

mailto:camitchell@dllr.state.md.us
mailto:deb.serum@state.mn.us
mailto:trush@mdes.ms.gov
mailto:yboone@mdes.ms.gov
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Missouri 

SUIA 

Ms. Amber Fink 

Amber.Fink@labor.mo.gov 

Nebraska 

SUIA 

Ms. Chris Nider  

chris.nider@nebraska.gov 

Nebraska 

PACIA 

Mr. Phil Baker 

phil.baker@nebraska.gov 

Nevada 

SUIA 

Ms. Renee Olson 

rlolson@nvdetr.org 

Nevada 

PACIA 

Mr. William D. Anderson  

wdanderson@nvdetr.org 

New Jersey 

SUIA 

Mr. Ronald Marino 

Ronald.Marino@dol.state.nj.us 

 

 

mailto:Amber.Fink@labor.mo.gov
mailto:chris.nider@nebraska.gov
mailto:phil.baker@nebraska.gov
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mailto:wdanderson@nvdetr.org
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New Jersey 

PACIA 

Mr. Jeffrey Stoller 

jeffrey.stoller@dol.state.nj.us 

New Mexico 

SUIA 

Mr. Roy Padilla 

roy.padilla@state.nm.us 

New Mexico 

PACIA 

Ms. Dolores Haley  

dolores.haley@state.nm.us 

North Carolina 

PACIA 

Ms. Betty McGrath 

betty.mcgrath@nccommerce.com 

North Carolina 

SUIA   

Mr. Stan Yarbrough 

stan.yarbrough@nccommerce.com 

Ohio 

PACIA 

Ms. Vickie Maddux  

vickie.maddux@jfs.ohio.gov 

 

 

mailto:jeffrey.stoller@dol.state.nj.us
mailto:roy.padilla@state.nm.us
mailto:dolores.haley@state.nm.us
mailto:betty.mcgrath@nccommerce.com
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Ohio 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Robert Kennedy 

robert.kennedy@jfs.ohio.gov 

Oklahoma 

PACIA 

Mr. Jon Eller 

jon.eller@oesc.state.ok.us 

Oklahoma 

SUIA 

Ms. Barbara Ramsey 

Barbara.Ramsey@oesc.state.ok.us 

Oregon 

SUIA/PACIA 

Ms. Laurie A. Warner 

laurie.a.warner@state.or.us 

Oregon 

PACIA 

Ms. Krissa.Caldwell 

Krissa.Caldwell@state.or.us 

Pennsylvania 

SUIA 

Mr. Gregg Shore 

gshore@pa.gov 

 

 

mailto:robert.kennedy@jfs.ohio.gov
mailto:jon.eller@oesc.state.ok.us
mailto:Barbara.Ramsey@oesc.state.ok.us
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Pennsylvania 

PACIA 

Ms. Michelle Staton 

mstaton@pa.gov 

Puerto Rico 

PACIA/SUIA 

Mr. Van Thomas, Esq. 

vthomas@trabajo.pr.gov 

PACIA 

Ms. Sally Lopex 

slopez@adl.pr.gov 

Rhode Island 

SUIA 

Mr. Robert Langlais 

rlanglais@dlt.ri.gov 

Rhode Island 

PACIA 

Ms. Susan Chomka 

schomka@dlt.ri.gov 

South Carolina 

PACIA 

Mr. Fred Edora  

FEdora@dew.sc.gov 

 

 

 

mailto:mstaton@pa.gov
mailto:vthomas@trabajo.pr.gov
mailto:slopez@adl.pr.gov
mailto:rlanglais@dlt.ri.gov
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South Carolina 

SUIA 

Mr. D. Kyre  

dkyre@dew.sc.gov 

South Dakota 

SUIA/PACIA 

Ms. Sharon Schnabel 

Sharon.Schnabel@state.sd.us 

South Dakota 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Tom Meyer 

Tom.Meyer@state.sd.us 

South Dakota 

SUIA/PACIA 

Ms. Deb Halling 

Deb.Halling@state.sd.us  

Tennessee 

SUIA  

Ms. Alisa Malone 

Alisa.Malone@tn.gov 

Tennessee 

PACIA 

Ms. Susie Bourque 

Susie.Bourque@tn.gov 

 

 

mailto:dkyre@dew.sc.gov
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Texas 

SUIA 

Ms. Joni Tollett 

joni.tollett@twc.state.tx.us 

Texas 

PACIA  

Mr. Adam Leonard 

adam.leonard@twc.state.tx.us 

Utah 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Jon Pierpont  

jpierpo@utah.gov 

Virginia 

SUIA/PACIA 

Mr. Donald P. Lillywhite  

donald.lillywhite@vec.virginia.gov 

Virginia 

PACIA 

Mr. Craig Herndon 

cherndon@vccs.edu 

Wyoming 

PACIA/SUIA 

Ms. Joan Evans 

joan.evans@wyo.gov gov 
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